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Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Indus
15567 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
15567 Main Market Rd;
16295 Main Market Rd;
18385 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16415 Newcomb Rd; Park
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
17325 Newcomb Rd; Park
Newcomb

Main Market Rd & Farmi
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Farmington Rd & Main M
17480 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Madis
Nelson Ledge Rd & Main
Nash Rd & Newcomb Rd;
16560 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
16066 Main Market Rd;
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Churc
16066 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Main Mark
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Churc
18183 Madison Rd; Park
16299 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Churc
16295 Main Market Rd;
0ld State Rd & Nash Rd
Main Market Rd & Nelso
0ld State Rd & Bundysb
Main Market Rd & Madis
16220 Main Market Rd;
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis

When reported

12
:15:
:29:
:56:
:45:
:36:
:19:
:10:
:13:
:16:
227
:31:
:25:
126
:34:
:58:
:18:
:15:
:02:
:04:
:39:
:48:
:36:
:09:
:45:
:52:
:57:
:18:
41
12
:33:
:48:
:56:
:02:
:19:
:50:
:05:
:36:
:13:
:38:
:07:
122
126
:10:
:07:
:32:
:49:
242
:19:
:02:
:03:
:38:
: 21

21
29
47
28
19
12
31
39
56
43
17
44
23
00
27
37
02
16
28
50
28
11
19
04
43
52
25
59
58
41
42
14
20
22
08
40
39
16
42
59
11
24
20
22
30
39
42
40
58
11
20
06

: 20

06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/06/2023
06/06/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023

Page:

Incident

G23-08861
G23-08865
G23-08869
G23-08870
G23-08873
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G23-09129
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Incident nature
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Traffic
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Traffic Stop
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Traffic Stop
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Traffic Stop
Lockout
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Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Indus
16550 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;

SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;

16515 Main Market Rd;

Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;

High St & Madison Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
18925 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16355 Vernon Dr; Parkm
0ld State Rd & Nash Rd
16855 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
17982 Madison Rd; Park
17666 Bradford Rd; Par
16299 Main Market Rd;

16508 Main Market Rd;

15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
17050 Nash Rd; Parkman
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17670 Reeves Rd; Parkm
17742 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16620 01ld State Rd; Pa
17150 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
16496 Nash Rd; Parkman
Madison Rd & Madison R
0ld State Rd & Nash Rd
Main Market Rd & Indus
18980 Hobart Rd; Park
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
17620 Nash Rd; Parkman
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
17100 Farmington Rd; P
16220 Main Market Rd;

17150 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
Madison Rd & Main Mark
15567 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & Main Mark
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
17655 Bundysburg Rd; P
16355 Vernon Dr; Parkm
16505 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Churc
16515 Main Market Rd;

16940 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16150 Center St; St Ed
16810 Newcomb Rd; Park
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

0ld State Rd & Nash Rd
16435 Vernon Dr; Parkm
16279 Stagecoach Dr; P
16765 Bundysburg Rd; P
16515 Main Market Rd;
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G23-09397
G23-09417
G23-09423
G23-09426
G23-09427
G23-09433
G23-09465
G23-09467
G23-09468
G23-09474
G23-09482
G23-09506
G23-09555
G23-09531
G23-09548
G23-09565
G23-09598
G23-09599
G23-09624
G23-09635
G23-09636
G23-09681
G23-09670
G23-09676
G23-09689
G23-09696
G23-09726
G23-09741
G23-09753
G23-09775
G23-09781
G23-09812
G23-09817
G23-09825
G23-09835
G23-09855
G23-09857
G23-09863
G23-09867
G23-09870
G23-09898
G23-09958
G23-09968
G23-09974
G23-09977
G23-09976
G23-09978
G23-10005
G23-10010
G23-10049
G23-10062
G23-10064
G23-10087
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Lockout

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
CPO Service
Extra Patrol
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Parking Problem
Abandoned Veh
Domestic Disput
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Suspicious
Assist Fire Dep
Suspicious
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Assist Fire Dep

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Madis
Nelson Ledge Rd & Main
Main Market Rd & Madis
15955 Shedd Rd; Middle
Main Market Rd & Madis
16250 Main Market Rd;
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P
Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;
18385 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16990 Bundysburg Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Newcomb Rd & Nash Rd;
Newcomb Rd & Patch Rd;
18115 Madison Rd; Park
16385 Bundysburg Rd; P
Newcomb Rd & Shedd Rd;
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P
18980 Hobart Rd; Parkm
Newcomb Rd & Shedd Rd;
16525 Farley Rd; Parkm
Madison Rd & Madison R
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
16250 Main Market Rd;
15268 Main Market Rd;
18753 Hobart Rd; Parkm
0ld State Rd & Nash Rd
0ld State Rd & Bundysb
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
16250 Main Market Rd;
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Madison R
16765 01ld State Rd; Pa
Nelson Ledge

16434 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16515 Main Market Rd;
17840 Reynolds Rd; Par
17304 Tavern Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Nelso
19155 Rutland Rd; Park
16250 Main Market Rd;
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G23-10088
G23-10096
G23-10118
G23-10157
G23-10162
G23-10165
G23-10195
G23-10198
G23-10201
G23-10211
G23-10227
G23-10230
G23-10252
G23-10255
G23-10266
G23-10307
G23-10385
G23-10397
G23-10412
G23-10427
G23-10452
G23-10469
G23-10475
G23-10510
G23-10526
G23-10542
G23-10546
G23-10550
G23-10564
G23-10567
G23-10574
G23-10589
G23-10611
G23-10615
G23-10624
G23-10636
G23-10673
G23-10719
G23-10721
G23-10728
G23-10771
G23-10781
G23-10806
G23-10818
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